MAS-8400series
Audio Analyzer
AM/FM Signal Generator
The MAS-8400 series combines the functions of an audio analyzer with an AM/FM signal generator, and you can choose from three models
according to your application. This product pursues high-speed measurement, space saving, energy saving, and low cost for production sites.
Freely customize measurements with software control
MAS-8401OSC
MAS-8401

are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. *Specifications, shapes, etc. described are subject to change without prior notice due to improvements, etc.
*The contents described are accurate information, but if there is a point that you notice such as an error by any chance, we would appreciate it if you could inform us.
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Model number Description
Main unit
MAS-8401OSC Audio analyzer(with/OSC)+AM/FM signal generator
MAS-8401 Audio analyzer +AM/FM signal generator
MAS-8410OSC Audio analyzer(with OSC)
MAS-8410 Audio analyzer
MAS-8421 AM/FM signal generator
Option* High output level option for model MAS-8401 and MAS-8421
* It is possible to correspond according to the customer's use. Please feel free to contact us.
For  BTL (Balanced Transformer Less)
amplifier, balance to unbalance